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FERN PIT CAFE & FERRY

01637 873181 - @FemPitCafe - info@fernpit.co.uk - www.fernpit.co.uk

Fern Pit is more than just a Cafe!

* Visit the Ferry Boathouse at the bottom of the steps for beach goods, gifts and to view live Lobsters and Crabs ¢ Cooked Lobster and Crab
available to order (1 hours notice) © Cross the river to Crantock Beach via Ferry or Low water footbridge © Crantock Beach Surf hire for Deck chairs,
Windbreaks, Surfboards, SUPs, Wetsuits, Sun beds and Parasols © Selection of Ice creams available from our Kiosk and Truck on Crantock Beach.

DRINKS Bottle & Can Drinks

_ Fruit juice served in a glass:
All coffe;es served as a QOubIe shot unless otherwise requested. Orange / Apple / Cranberry £120
Decaffeinated coffee available. Ribena Cartons £1.20
Coffees Cans £1.20
Americano £2:40 Water: Still or Sparkling £1.20
Flat White £2.40 Bottles £1.80
Latte £2.60
Cappuccino £2.60
Mochaccino £2.90
Bl i SCONES & CAKES
Double Espresso £2:40
ot Tl £260 We do not serve a set cream tea. Please

Deluxe Hot Chocolate served with whipped cream & marshmallows  £3.00 Sl e LS T ey

1 Scone Jam and Cream £2.25

1 Scone Jam and Butter £1.95
Teas Pot per person Mug 1 Scone with Butter £1.50
Tea , £1.60 £1.20 1 Extra Scone £1.25
Decaffeinated £1.60 £1.20
Earl Grey £1.80 £1.30 Homemade cakes from £1.25
Red Bush £2.00 £1.80 (Please see the black board or cake cabinet
Fruit Tea: for cakes available)

Peppermint / Green Tea /

Raspberry / Pomegranate / Scoop of Clotted Cream or Ice Cream ~ £0.75

Lemon & Ginger £2.00 £1.80 Toasted teacake £1.50
Milk / Milkshake

Glass of Mik £1.00 ICE CREAMS

Milkshake - Chocolate / Strawberry / Banana Selection of scooped and wrapped

made with lce cream £2.50 Ice creams available

ﬂ Follow us on Facebook Card Payment available (minimum spend £5) FOOD MENU PLEASE TURN OVER p



BREAKFAST

Available between 10am - 12 noon. Try the ‘Fern Pit’ range of breakfasts: Full, Half or

Vegetarian, enough to keep anyone rowing across the river! Or choose from a selection of

Breakfast Rolls. Please ask for separate menu.

SANDWICHES Made in fresh bread. All salad sandwiches contain mayonnaise unless otherwise requested.

Plain With salad
Egg Mayonnaise £4.30 £4.75
Tuna Mayonnaise £4.30 £f4.75
Mature Cheddar Cheese £4.30 £4.75
Gammon Ham £4.50 £4.95
Chicken £4.50 £4.95
Salmon £4.50 £4.95
BLT £4.50 N/A
Ham & Cheese £4.50 £4.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise £4.50 £4.95
Salad £3.95 N/A
Crab* £7.25 (including garnish)

Prawn with Marie rose sauce

PANINIS

Including salad Garnish

Tuna Mayonnaise

Ham

Cheese

Tuna or Ham with Cheese
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a garnish

Plain

Beans

Mature Cheddar Cheese

Mature Cheddar Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise

Gammon Ham

Gammon Ham and Cheese
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise
Prawn with Marie Rose sauce
Crab *

Portion of Coleslaw

All food & drink available to Take Away

£7.25 (including garnish)

£5.45
£5.45
£5.45
£5.95
£5.95

£4.50
£5.75
£6.75
£6.75
£6.95
£6.95
£6.95
£7.50
£9.50
£9.50

£0.75

Have extras:

Tomato / Cucumber

Lettuce / Onion / Pickle 45p
Children’s Options:

Dairylea Cheese Spread £2.00
Peanut Butter £2.00
Jam £2.00
Chocolate Spread £2.00
Bread Options:

White, Wholemeal, Granary & Gluten
Free bread

SALADS

All salads served with Fresh Bread & Butter
(see options above) and Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar Cheese £8.50
Egg (Both mayonnaise & boiled) £8.50
Tuna Mayonnaise £8.50
Chicken £8.95
Gammon Ham £8.95
Gammon Ham and Cheese £8.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise £8.95
Prawn £12.25
Crab * £12.25
Lobster Salad Available to Order**

CHIPS

Per Portion £2.95
Cheesy Chips £3.50
Chips with Buttered Roll £3.60

*  CRAB CAUGHT AND HAND PICKED BY OURSELVES
(MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SHELL)

** 2HRS NOTICE REQUIRED

DRINKS MENU PLEASE TURN OVER P



