

Fern Pit is more than just a Cafe!

Visit the Ferry Boathouse at the bottom of the steps for beach goods, gifts and to view live Lobsters and Crabs
 Cooked Lobster and Crab available to order (1 hours notice)
 Cross the river to Crantock Beach via Ferry or Low water footbridge
 Crantock Beach Surf hire for Deck chairs, Windbreaks, Surfboards, SUPs, Wetsuits, Sun beds and Parasols
 Selection of Ice creams available from our Kiosk and Truck on Crantock Beach.

DRINKS

All coffees served as a double shot unless otherwise requested. *Decaffeinated coffee available.*

Coffees	
Americano	£2:40
Flat White	£2.40
Latte	£2.60
Cappuccino	£2.60
Mochaccino	£2.90
Espresso	£2.00
Double Espresso	£2:40
Hot Chocolate	£2.60
Deluxe Hot Chocolate served with whipped cream & marshmallows	£3.00

Teas	Pot per person	Mug
Теа	£1.60	£1.20
Decaffeinated	£1.60	£1.20
Earl Grey	£1.80	£1.30
Red Bush	£2.00	£1.80
Fruit Tea:		
Peppermint / Green Tea /		
Raspberry / Pomegranate /		
Lemon & Ginger	£2.00	£1.80
Milk / Milkshake		
Glass of Milk		£1.00
Milkshake - Chocolate / Strawberr	ry / Banana	
made with Ice cream		£2.50

Bottle & Can Drinks

Fruit juice served in a glass:	
Orange / Apple / Cranberry	£1.20
Ribena Cartons	£1.20
Cans	£1.20
Water: Still or Sparkling	£1.20
Bottles	£1.80

SCONES & CAKES

We do not serve a set cream tea. Please ask for all scones and drinks individually.

 Scone Jam and Cream Scone Jam and Butter Scone with Butter Extra Scone 	£2.25 £1.95 £1.50 £1.25	
Homemade cakesfrom £1.25(Please see the black board or cake cabinet for cakes available)		
Scoop of Clotted Cream or Ice Cream Toasted teacake	£0.75 £1.50	

ICE CREAMS

Selection of scooped and wrapped Ice creams available

BREAKFAST

Available between 10am - 12 noon. Try the 'Fern Pit' range of breakfasts: Full, Half or Vegetarian, enough to keep anyone rowing across the river! Or choose from a selection of Breakfast Rolls. Please ask for separate menu.

SANDWICHES Made in fresh bread. All salad sandwiches contain mayonnaise unless otherwise requested.

	Plain	With salad
Egg Mayonnaise	£4.30	£4.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.30	£4.75
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£4.30	£4.75
Gammon Ham	£4.50	£4.95
Chicken	£4.50	£4.95
Salmon	£4.50	£4.95
BLT	£4.50	N/A
Ham & Cheese	£4.50	£4.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£4.50	£4.95
Salad	£3.95	N/A
Crab*	£7.25 (including garnish)	
Prawn with Marie rose sauce	£7.25 (includ	ing garnish)

PANINIS

Including salad Garnish	
Tuna Mayonnaise	£5.45
Ham	£5.45
Cheese	£5.45
Tuna or Ham with Cheese	£5.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£5.95

JACKET POTATOES

Served with a garnish	
Plain	£4.50
Beans	£5.75
Mature Cheddar Cheese	£6.75
Mature Cheddar Cheese & Beans	£6.75
Tuna Mayonnaise	£6.95
Gammon Ham	£6.95
Gammon Ham and Cheese	£6.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayonnaise	£7.50
Prawn with Marie Rose sauce	£9.50
Crab *	£9.50
Portion of Coleslaw	£0.75

All food & drink available to Take Away

Have extras:	
Tomato / Cucumber Lettuce / Onion / Pickle	45p
Children's Options:	
Dairylea Cheese Spread	£2.00
Peanut Butter	£2.00
Jam	£2.00
Chocolate Spread	£2.00
Bread Options: White, Wholemeal, Granary & Free bread	Gluten

SALADS

All salads served with Fresh Bread & Butter (see options above) and Coleslaw

Mature Cheddar Cheese	e £8.50
Egg (Both mayonnaise 8	boiled) £8.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£8.50
Chicken	£8.95
Gammon Ham	£8.95
Gammon Ham and Che	ese £8.95
Chicken & Bacon Mayor	nnaise £8.95
Prawn	£12.25
Crab *	£12.25
Lobster Salad	Available to Order**

CHIPS

Per Portion	£2.95
Cheesy Chips	£3.50
Chips with Buttered Roll	£3.60

* CRAB CAUGHT AND HAND PICKED BY OURSELVES (MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF SHELL)

** 2HRS NOTICE REQUIRED